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Table 1: Details of applications for the import of cats and dogs received by  

Agriculture, Fisheries and Conservation Department between 2012 and 2016 

Country/Place 
(See remarks) 

Number of 
applications for the 
import of cats and 

dogs received  
(No. of cases) 

Number of 
applications 

approved 
(No. of cases) 

Actual number of 
cats and dogs 

imported# 
 

Group I1 2012 
2013 
2014 
2015 
2016 

1 386 
1 254 
1 079 
1 159 
1 210 

 

1 386 
1 254 
1 079 
1 159 
1 210 

4 311 
3 663 
1 724 
1 745 
1 836 

Group II2 2012 
2013 
2014 
2015 
2016 

1 533 
1 785 
2 233 
2 629 

 2 755* 
 

1 533 
1 785 
2 233 
2 629 
2 754 

1 865 
2 332 
4 326 
5 577 
6 893 

Group III 
(including 
the 
Mainland 
and 
Macao)3 

2012 
2013 
2014 
2015 
2016 

99 
103 
119 
130 
125 

99 
103 
119 
130 
125 

104 
114 
120 
111 
111 

 
 

                                                 
1  Group I includes Australia, the United Kingdom, Japan, New Zealand, Ireland, Hawaii and Fiji. 

2  Group II includes the United States (excluding Hawaii and other overseas territories), Taiwan, Canada, 

Germany, France, Singapore, Malaysia, Spain, Italy, the Netherlands, Belgium, South Africa, Switzerland, 

Sweden, Austria, Denmark, Finland, Portugal, Cyprus, Norway, Bahrain, Brunei, Malta, Cayman Islands, 

Luxembourg, Bermuda, Mauritius, Guam and Papua New Guinea.   

3  Group III includes the Mainland, Thailand, South Korea, the Philippines, Macao, Russia, Dubai, India, 

Vietnam, the United Arab Emirates, Indonesia, the Czech Republic, Brazil, Mongolia, Cambodia, Mexico, 

Oman, Turkey, Ukraine, Bolivia, Bulgaria, Egypt, Hungary, Poland, Argentina, Chile, Israel, Kazakhstan, 

Kuwait, Laos, Pakistan, Panama, Romania, Saudi Arabia and Serbia.    



 

 

 

 

Table 2: Details of applications for the import of cats and dogs 
from the Mainland and Macao received by  

Agriculture, Fisheries and Conservation Department between 2012 and 2016 

Year Number of 
applications for the 
import of cats and 

dogs received 
(No. of cases) 

Number of 
applications 

approved 
(No. of cases) 

Actual number of 
cats and dogs 

imported# 

 

2012 
2013 
2014 
2015 
2016 

50 
54 
67 
72 
71  

50 
54 
67 
72 
71  

54 
41 
69 
54 
44  

Remarks: * The figure includes a rejected case, where the appeal lodged by the 
applicant was eventually turned down. 

 #  The actual number of cats and dogs imported may be smaller than the number of 
applications approved.   

 


