Table 1: Details of applications for the import of cats and dogs received by

Agriculture, Fisheries and Conservation Department between 2012 and 2016

LCQ2

Country/Place (See remarks)		Number of applications for the import of cats and dogs received (No. of cases)	Number of applications approved (No. of cases)	Actual number of cats and dogs imported#
Group I ¹	2012	1 386	1 386	4 311
	2013	1 254	1 254	3 663
	2014	1 079	1 079	1 724
	2015	1 159	1 159	1 745
	2016	1 210	1 210	1 836
Group II ²	2012	1 533	1 533	1 865
	2013	1 785	1 785	2 332
	2014	2 233	2 233	4 326
	2015	2 629	2 629	5 577
	2016	2 755*	2 754	6 893
Group III	2012	99	99	104
(including	2013	103	103	114
the	2014	119	119	120
Mainland	2015	130	130	111
and	2016	125	125	111
Macao) ³				

Group I includes Australia, the United Kingdom, Japan, New Zealand, Ireland, Hawaii and Fiji.

Group II includes the United States (excluding Hawaii and other overseas territories), Taiwan, Canada, Germany, France, Singapore, Malaysia, Spain, Italy, the Netherlands, Belgium, South Africa, Switzerland, Sweden, Austria, Denmark, Finland, Portugal, Cyprus, Norway, Bahrain, Brunei, Malta, Cayman Islands, Luxembourg, Bermuda, Mauritius, Guam and Papua New Guinea.

Group III includes the Mainland, Thailand, South Korea, the Philippines, Macao, Russia, Dubai, India, Vietnam, the United Arab Emirates, Indonesia, the Czech Republic, Brazil, Mongolia, Cambodia, Mexico, Oman, Turkey, Ukraine, Bolivia, Bulgaria, Egypt, Hungary, Poland, Argentina, Chile, Israel, Kazakhstan, Kuwait, Laos, Pakistan, Panama, Romania, Saudi Arabia and Serbia.

<u>Table 2: Details of applications for the import of cats and dogs</u>
<u>from the Mainland and Macao received by</u>

<u>Agriculture, Fisheries and Conservation Department between 2012 and 2016</u>

Year	Number of applications for the import of cats and dogs received (No. of cases)	Number of applications approved (No. of cases)	Actual number of cats and dogs imported#
2012	50	50	54
2013	54	54	41
2014	67	67	69
2015	72	72	54
2016	71	71	44

Remarks:

^{*} The figure includes a rejected case, where the appeal lodged by the applicant was eventually turned down.

[#] The actual number of cats and dogs imported may be smaller than the number of applications approved.